 Organic Conductive Polymer Capacitors
ORE Series
Features
105 , 5,000 hours assured
Ultra low ESR with large permissible ripple current
RoHS Compliance
 Marking color: Blue
Specifications

Lead Wire and
Coating Type
Numbering System .
ORE
O
P
-C
A
P
65
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Lelon:
  ORE331M0EBK-0608  ORE471M0EBK-0608  ORE561M0EBK-0608  ORE821M0EBK-0608  ORE331M1EBK-1012
ORE101M1CBK-0608  ORE271M1CBK-0808  ORE101M1EBK-0812  ORE820M1EBK-0807  ORE471M0JBK-0808
ORE271M1CBK-0608  ORE471M1CBK-1012  ORE561M1DBK-1012  ORE391M1DBK-0812  ORE471M0JBK-0608
ORE102M1CBK-1012